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Stormin Pointer Invitational, Women, H.S., Varsity, 4K

CPU School Campus, Center Point, Iowa

September 22, 2009

Overcast, 65 degrees, W @ 5 mph

Results by Hilltopper Results

MS Girls MS Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var. Girls Var. Boys

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Union.                   32    2    3    4   10   13   18   22    15:35    1:03

  2 Hudson.                  41    1    6    8   12   14   19   27    15:43    1:32

  3 Monticello.              90    9   11   16   26   28   29   30    16:34    1:27

  4 North Linn.             107   17   20   21   24   25   32   34    16:44    0:39

  5 Jesup.                  136    5   23   33   37   38   43         17:35    3:38

  6 Starmont.               165   15   35   36   39   40   42   44    18:18    2:49

  7 Springville-C City.     170    7   31   41   45   46              19:03    5:48


Incomplete Teams: East Buchanan., Midland.

Individuals

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE


1. Union.

    2  Brittany Frush, 10         15:10    6:06

    3  Paige Sears, 11            15:13    6:07

    4  Ashley Frush, 11           15:23    6:11

   10  Erin Sears, 12             15:54    6:24

   13  Emily Snyder, 12           16:13    6:31

   18  Cerena Merchant, 11        16:28    6:37

   22  Laura Krug, 10             16:41    6:43

Total Time = 77:51     Total Places = 32


2. Hudson.

    1  Holly Halstead, 11         14:47    5:57

    6  Hannah Garvey, 11          15:32    6:15

    8  Hillary Garvey, 11         15:48    6:21

   12  Jenna Brandhorst, 10       16:09    6:30

   14  Katey Johnson, 11          16:19    6:33

   19  Hope Petry, 9              16:31    6:38

   27  Justi Uden, 12             17:14    6:56

Total Time = 78:33     Total Places = 41


3. Monticello.

    9  GeAnna Coons, 11           15:53    6:23

   11  Clancy Hosch, 12           16:01    6:26

   16  Kaitlyn Timm, 11           16:23    6:35

   26  Kally Blake, 9             17:13    6:55

   28  Courtney Iben, 10          17:20    6:58

   29  Faith Britt, 11            17:31    7:02

   30  Kayla Kurt, 12             17:31    7:03

Total Time = 82:47     Total Places = 90


4. North Linn.

   17  Amanda Aberle, 10          16:25    6:36
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   20  Jenna Schade, 10           16:35    6:40

   21  Brenna Winn, 9             16:38    6:41

   24  Haley Dudley, 9            16:58    6:49

   25  Kayley Ondler, 11          17:03    6:51

   32  Taylor Zumbach, 10         17:47    7:09

   34  Sarah Goode, 11            18:19    7:22

Total Time = 83:37     Total Places = 107


5. Jesup.

    5  Lindsey Kite, 9            15:27    6:13

   23  Caitlin Weber, 10          16:49    6:46

   33  Lucretia Mangrich, 9       18:05    7:16

   37  Kate Hermsen, 10           18:32    7:27

   38  Abby Powell, 9             19:04    7:40

   43  Line Nielsen, 11           20:00    8:03

Total Time = 87:54     Total Places = 136


6. Starmont.

   15  Kendra Nolan, 9            16:21    6:35

   35  Marissa Kleve, 9           18:22    7:23

   36  Brooke Hoffman, 9          18:28    7:26

   39  Kalynn Cole, 10            19:08    7:42

   40  Janelle Forney, 12         19:10    7:43

   42  Dakotah Bissell, 10        19:34    7:52

   44  Geni Oakes, 12             20:07    8:05

Total Time = 91:28     Total Places = 165


7. Springville-C City.

    7  Arden Betzer, 10           15:34    6:15

   31  Brittany Clarke, 12        17:38    7:06

   41  Mattea Otten, 12           19:23    7:48

   45  Erin McCall, 9             21:17    8:33

   46  Katelyn Robertson, 11      21:21    8:35

Total Time = 95:11     Total Places = 170

        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Holly Halstead, 11         14:47    5:57  Hudson.              

    2        Danielle Schweitzer, 9     14:50    5:58  East Buchanan.       

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

    3        Shelbie Beatty, 12         15:02    6:02  East Buchanan.       

    4     2  Brittany Frush, 10         15:10    6:06  Union.               

    5     3  Paige Sears, 11            15:13    6:07  Union.               

    6     4  Ashley Frush, 11           15:23    6:11  Union.               

    7     5  Lindsey Kite, 9            15:27    6:13  Jesup.               

    8     6  Hannah Garvey, 11          15:32    6:15  Hudson.              

    9     7  Arden Betzer, 10           15:34    6:15  Springville-C City.  

   10     8  Hillary Garvey, 11         15:48    6:21  Hudson.              

   11     9  GeAnna Coons, 11           15:53    6:23  Monticello.          

   12    10  Erin Sears, 12             15:54    6:24  Union.               

   13    11  Clancy Hosch, 12           16:01    6:26  Monticello.          

   14    12  Jenna Brandhorst, 10       16:09    6:30  Hudson.              

   15    13  Emily Snyder, 12           16:13    6:31  Union.               

   16    14  Katey Johnson, 11          16:19    6:33  Hudson.              

   17    15  Kendra Nolan, 9            16:21    6:35  Starmont.            

   18    16  Kaitlyn Timm, 11           16:23    6:35  Monticello.          

   19    17  Amanda Aberle, 10          16:25    6:36  North Linn.          

   20    18  Cerena Merchant, 11        16:28    6:37  Union.               

   21    19  Hope Petry, 9              16:31    6:38  Hudson.              

   22    20  Jenna Schade, 10           16:35    6:40  North Linn.          

   23    21  Brenna Winn, 9             16:38    6:41  North Linn.          

   24    22  Laura Krug, 10             16:41    6:43  Union.               
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   25    23  Caitlin Weber, 10          16:49    6:46  Jesup.               

   26    24  Haley Dudley, 9            16:58    6:49  North Linn.          

   27    25  Kayley Ondler, 11          17:03    6:51  North Linn.          

   28    26  Kally Blake, 9             17:13    6:55  Monticello.          

   29    27  Justi Uden, 12             17:14    6:56  Hudson.              

   30    28  Courtney Iben, 10          17:20    6:58  Monticello.          

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

   31    29  Faith Britt, 11            17:31    7:02  Monticello.          

   32    30  Kayla Kurt, 12             17:31    7:03  Monticello.          

   33    31  Brittany Clarke, 12        17:38    7:06  Springville-C City.  

   34    32  Taylor Zumbach, 10         17:47    7:09  North Linn.          

   35    33  Lucretia Mangrich, 9       18:05    7:16  Jesup.               

   36    34  Sarah Goode, 11            18:19    7:22  North Linn.          

   37    35  Marissa Kleve, 9           18:22    7:23  Starmont.            

   38    36  Brooke Hoffman, 9          18:28    7:26  Starmont.            

   39    37  Kate Hermsen, 10           18:32    7:27  Jesup.               

   40    38  Abby Powell, 9             19:04    7:40  Jesup.               

   41        Michelle Fuess, 9          19:07    7:41  Midland.             

   42    39  Kalynn Cole, 10            19:08    7:42  Starmont.            

   43    40  Janelle Forney, 12         19:10    7:43  Starmont.            

   44    41  Mattea Otten, 12           19:23    7:48  Springville-C City.  

   45        Nicole Hulke, 9            19:23    7:48  Midland.             

   46    42  Dakotah Bissell, 10        19:34    7:52  Starmont.            

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

   47    43  Line Nielsen, 11           20:00    8:03  Jesup.               

   48    44  Geni Oakes, 12             20:07    8:05  Starmont.            

   49        Carolyn Reilly, 9          20:40    8:19  Midland.             

   50    45  Erin McCall, 9             21:17    8:33  Springville-C City.  

   51    46  Katelyn Robertson, 11      21:21    8:35  Springville-C City.  

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

   52        Kira Chatterton, 9         22:42    9:07  Midland.             


Top


Return to home page.
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